SSC Fockbek
2. Bogenturnier

Sonntag, 08. Januar 2012

Schitzenklasse

5A  Baldin, Dennis
5D Thomsen, Mario
10C Bienwald, Philipp
9D Engelhardt, Axel
5B  Coplin, Thimo
5C Akopjan, Armen
10D Scheffler, Tobias
10B Schroder, Dirk
11A ThieRRen, Claas

©CoNOoOOOAWDPE

Damenklasse

1. 8B Hartmann, Angelika
2. 12D Schrédl, Nicole

Schilerklasse A

18B Ristau, Lasse

18C Neumann, Marc

19C Moldenhauer, Magnus
18D Langholz, Jan-Ove
18C Schrauth, Jan

19B Schwenger, Florian
18D Janzen, Dominik

Noook,wbdpE

Schilerklasse A/ w

1. 18B Adrian, Rieke
2. 18A Lukasiewicz, Nathalie

Schiilerklasse B

21A Gerdes, Ben
20D BoRmann, Bosse
21B Kiehne, Kolja
20C Scheffler, Nico
21C Ehling, David
21D Dudy, Reimar
21D Klein, Fabio

17D Paulsen, Jan

©NOOA~®WNPE

Schilerklasse B / w

21C Serreck, Melissa
21A Moldenhauer, Liv
20A Moldenhauer, Kristin
20C Thomsen, Darlin

PwbdpE

Schilerklasse C

1. 22C Moldenhauer, Thore
2. 22C Moerler, Paul
3. 22A  Neumann, Torben

Sp06.20.10

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SV Jerrishoe

SSC Fockbek

Griebeler SV

SV Ménckeberg

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SK Schmalfeld

SSC Fockbek

Bordelumer Bogenschiitzen

Sp06.20.11

SK Schmalfeld
TSV Lindewitt

Sp06.20.20

SV Jerrishoe

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SSC Fockbek

TSV Mildstedt

SSC Fockbek

SSC Fockbek

SV Jerrishoe

Sp06.20.21

SC Ronnau
TSV Lindewitt

Sp06.20.22

SV Fortuna Stampe
Griebeler SV

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SK Schmalfeld

Griebeler SV

Griebeler SV

SSC Fockbek

SV Jerrishoe

Sp06.20.23

SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SSC Fockbek
SV Jerrishoe

Sp06.20.24

SSC Fockbek
Uetersener SG
TSV Holsteinische Schweiz

D1 D2
274 281
271 265
269 257
253 251
242 260
248 242
229 208
183 230
203 202

D1 D2
230 242
226 198

D1 D2
258 263
254 237
219 244
219 216
153 207
140 141
109 126

D1 D2
242 214
220 223

D1 D2
260 263
259 261
249 244
236 229
222 235
223 213
184 226
198 194

D1 D2
213 242
212 230
215 201
204 195

D1 D2
253 246
238 248
247 235

D3 D4 Total

555
536
526
504
502
490
437
413
405

[eNelNeoNelNeolNolNolNolNol
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D3 D4 Total
0 0 472
0 0 424

D3 D4 Total

521
491
463
435
360
281
235

[oNeleololelollo]
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D3 D4 Total

0 0 456
0 0 443

D3 D4 Total

523
520
493
465
457
436
410
392

[eleolololNeNeNeNo)
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D3 D4 Total

455
442
416
399

O o oo
O O oo

D3 D4 Total
0 0 499
0 0 486
0 0 482



Jugendklasse

19C Bracke, Bengt-Ole
16B Haats, Jochen
19A Cyriacks, Julian
16B Dreier, Jonas

17C Jessen, Jannick

aprwbdpE

Jugendklasse weibl.

16A Pape, Lea

16A Kabhllund, Michaela
17A Hansen, Jaqueline
16C Strzysewki, Pia
16C Seel, Wiebke

16D Janzen, Annika

o, wNE

Juniorenklasse A

1. 8A Kahllund, Florian
2. 9A Dreier, Jan Luca
3. 8C Pagels, Jan Henrik

Juniorenklasse weibl. A

1. 9B Habermann, Natalia

Altersklasse

7A  Hansen, Hans Jurgen
7C  Witt, Thomas

11C Christiansen, Sven
6D  Grigolat, Mathias
11D Erbe, Frank

12A  Schultz, Edgar

ogAwNhPE

Damen Altersklasse

8C Dost, Ute

9C Sieg, Heike

8B  Erich, Anette

9A  Knof, Hildegard
8A  Pape, Frauke

6C  Neuhaus, Barbara

I N

Seniorenklasse

4B PreuB, Klaus

4D  Sieber, Volker

7D  Walter-Saal, Hermann
4C  Dehn, Hans-Joachim
12C Bendixen, Ingwer

9C Kunzmann, Wilhelm
7B  Niedermaier, Werner
4A  Modller, Otto

6B  Rohr, Norbert

9B  Gorth, Detlef

©ONOoOO,WNPE
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Seniorinnen

1. 8D Rohr, Christine

Sp06.20.30
Griebeler SV
SV Fortuna Stampe
Griebeler SV
SC Rénnau
SV Jerrishoe
Sp06.20.31

SV Fortuna Stampe

SSC Fockbek

SV Jerrishoe

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SSC Fockbek

SV Jerrishoe
Sp06.20.40
SSC Fockbek
Uetersener SG
SSC Fockbek
Sp06.20.41

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz

Sp06.20.50

SV Jerrishoe

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
TSV Lindewitt

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SC Ronnau

SSC Fockbek

Sp06.20.51

SV Gohl

SC Roénnau

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
RTSV

SV Fortuna Stampe

SV Jerrishoe

Sp06.20.60

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
Griebeler SV

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
SchV Klein Wesenberg
Bordelumer Bogenschitzen
TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
SV Jerrishoe

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
SV Moénckeberg

TSV Heiligenhafen

Sp06.20.61

SV Moénckeberg

D1 D2
244 239
215 243
196 229
177 183
165 186

D1 D2
253 263
249 252
248 230
213 217
150 165
116 161

D1 D2
292 278
226 241
220 237

D1 D2
216 209

D1 D2
236 256
205 234
207 213
190 190
148 177
150 151

D1 D2
265 267
259 249
246 253
235 251
229 231
209 193

D1 D2
269 270
269 258
245 253
248 250
235 243
241 225
227 238
244 210
200 230

7778

D1 D2

244 221

D3 D4 Total

483
458
425
360
351

O O ooo
O O oOoOo

D3 D4 Total

516
501
478
430
315
277

O O o OoOoOo
O O o OoOOoOo

D3 D4 Total
0 0 570
0 467
0 0 457

o

D3 D4 Total
0 0 425

D3 D4 Total

492
439
420
380
325
301

O O oo oo
O O OO oo

D3 D4 Total

532
508
499
486
460
402

O OO OoOOoOo
O OO OoOOoOo

D3 D4 Total

539
527
498
498
478
466
465
454
430
155

o
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[elNeolNeoNolNeNolNoNolNolNo)

D3 D4 Total
0 0 465



Schitzenklasse - Comp.

3B Drews, Malte

2B Leuschner, Marc

3D  Fischinger, Thomas
1B  Reich, Andereas

1B Clausen, Michael

1C Reichstein, André

6A  Geschke, Jorg

2C  Serreck, Dirk

5B Lukasiewice, Christoph

©O NGO, WNE

Damenklasse - Comp.

1. 4B Hascha, Petra
2. 1D Serreck, Petra

Schalerkl. m/w - Comp.

1. 7A  Blum, Tom Lukas

Jugendklasse m/w — Comp.

1. 7B  Blaschke, Kira
2. 3A  Wiebers, Sascha

Juniorenklasse m/w-Comp.

1. 3D Hornung, Henrik
2. 6C Clausen, Collin
3. 7D  Morales-Silva, Bennet

Altersklasse - Comp.

1. 1D O Connor, Steve

2. 2A  Adler, Frank

3. 3C Salamon, Lothar

4. 2A Lehmann, Michael

5. 5D Hascha, Frank

6. 2C Mok, Ulrich

7. 4D Blohm, Heimo

8. 2D  Hannappel, Hans-Georg
9. 3A  Krlger, Bernd

10. 4C Blum, Ralf

11. 6B  Koplin, Henry

12. 5A Lemcke, Norbert

13. 2B  Schreckenbach, Andreas

Seniorenklasse - Comp.

1. 3C Grommeck, Dietmar
2. 3B Eckert, Bernd

Schitzenkl. Blankbogen

15B Nath, Jorg
13D Verbel, Jan
10A Helfer, Arne
13A Schmidt, Sven

PR

Sp06.25.10

SV Rethwisch

SV Rethwisch

RTSV

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
TSV Ladelund

SV Rethwisch

TSV Heiligenhafen

SSC Fockbek

TSV Lindewitt

Sp06.25.11
S50 Fookbek

Sp06.25.20
TSV Lindewitt

Sp06.25.30

SSC Fockbek
Bad Oldesloer Bogensport

Sp06.25.40

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
TSV Ladelund
TSV Heiligenhafen

Sp06.25.50

SV Rethwisch

JSC Ratzeburg

SV Rethwisch

SV Rethwisch

RTSV

SV Rethwisch

Bad Oldesloer Bogensport
TSV Heiligenhafen

SpSch Hademarschener Berge
TSV Lindewitt

RTSV

SC Rdnnau

RTSV

Sp06.25.60

TSV Ladelund
TSV Heiligenhafen

Sp06.26.10

SV Rethwisch

Uetersener SG
Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG

D1 D2
278 287
279 285
282 280
282 278
271 282
274 276
251 278
264 264
271 251

D1 D2
275 274
271 274

D1 D2
154 151

D1 D2
235 234
229 232

D1 D2
283 288
280 287
269 198

D1 D2
280 286
284 281
278 285
282 279
280 281
280 278
280 277
274 278
279 272
274 274
274 259
260 271
242 258

D1 D2
243 261
236 219

D1 D2
222 183
188 165
146 199
144 142

D3 D4 Total

565
564
562
560
553
550
529
528
522

[eNeNeNeNeoNolNolNolNol
[eNeNeNelNeoNolNolNolNol

D3 D4 Total
0 0 549
0 0 545

D3 D4 Total
0 0 305
D3 D4 Total

0 0 469
0 0 461

D3 D4 Total
0 0 571
0 0 567
0 0 467

D3 D4 Total

566
565
563
561
561
558
557
552
551
548
533
531
500

N N
P NOOO
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D3 D4 Total
0 0 504
0 0 455

D3 D4 Total
0 0 405
0 0 353
0 0 345
0 0 286



Damenkl. Blankbogen

11A Bartel, Katja
14B Sommer, Beate
11B Spieck, Angela
14A Hass, Astrid

HODN

Schiler A m/w - Blankb.

1. 19A Dau, Frerk
2. 19D Priester, Luca

Schiler B m/w - Blankb.

1. 20B Greve, Henning
2. 20B Langholz, Eric
3. 20A Bock, Sara

Jugendkl. m/w - Blankb.

1. 10D SUR, Torben

Juniorenkl. m/w - Blankb.

1. 11C Bock, Patrick
2. 10B van Kan, Nils

Altersklasse - Blankbogen

13B Buchholz, Claus
13B Thiel, Sénke

15A Richter, Kai

13C Erich, Jens

14B Klawohn, Jurgen
10C Bock, André

12C Gors, Andreas

12D Schliemann, Helmut
13D Soltau, Bernd

11D PreuR3, Hartmut

©o NGO AWDNE
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Damen Alterskl. - Blankb.

15C Bock, Beate

14D Kahllund, Christine
14D Richter, Monika
13C Godard, Vero

15B Angele, Christine
14C Bock, Carola

15D Stold, Birgit

Noook,wbdpR

Seniorenklasse - Blankb.

1. 12A Haats, Reinhard
2. 15C Gregersen, Erich
3. 12B Stold, Ulrich

Freie Klasse

1. 17C Véssing, Benedikt

Sp06.26.11

Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG
SV Rethwisch

Sp06.26.20

TSV Mildstedt
Elmshorner SG

Sp06.26.22

SV Fortuna Stampe
TSV Mildstedt
SV Fortuna Stampe

Sp06.26.30

Elmshorner SG

Sp06.26.40

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner SG

Sp06.26.50

SV Fortuna Stampe

SSC Fockbek

SV Fortuna Stampe

TSV Holsteinische Schweiz
ETV Hamburg

SV Fortuna Stampe

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG
Elmshorner SG

Sp06.26.51

SV Fortuna Stampe
SSC Fockbek

SV Fortuna Stampe
ETV Hamburg
Uetersener SG

SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner SG

Sp06.26.60

SV Fortuna Stampe
Bordelumer Bogenschitzen
Elmshorner SG

Sp06.26.70

ETV Hamburg

D1 D2
156 130
158 118
130 132
101 0

D1 D2
217 231

9% 93

D1 D2
248 237
140 195
171 159

D1 D2

68 56

D1 D2
215 200
161 168

D1 D2
243 250
222 248
222 235
227 195
213 207
214 193
197 198
186 187
142 183
141 106

D1 D2
237 241
228 236
187 203
192 189
168 171
165 170
103 51

D1 D2
224 213
195 226
132 141

D1 D2
245 242

D3 D4 Total
0 0 286
0 0 276
0 0 262
0 0 101
D3 D4 Total
0 0 448
0 0 189
D3 D4 Total
0 0 485
0 0 335
0 0 330
D3 D4 Total
0 0 124
D3 D4 Total
0 0 415
0 0 329
D3 D4 Total
0 0 493
0 0 470
0 0 457
0 0 422
0 0 420
0 0 407
0 0 395
0 0 373
0 0 325
0 0 247
D3 D4 Total
0 0 478
0 0 464
0 0 390
0 0 381
0 0 339
0 0 335
0 0 154
D3 D4 Total
0 0 437
0 0 421
0 0 273
D3 D4 Total

0 0 487



